



A TE Connectivity Ltd. company

ADC INDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
(Formerly Krone Communications Limited)
10 (C), II PHASE, PEENYA, BANGALORE 560 058

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2011

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)				
		3 Months Ended 31.03.2011 (Unaudited) (1)	Corresponding 3 Months Ended 31.03.2010 (Unaudited) (2)	6 Months ended 31.03.2011 (Unaudited) (3)	Corresponding 6 Months ended 31.03.2010 (Unaudited) (4)	Previous Accounting Year Ended 30.09.2010 (Audited) (5)
1	Net Sales / Income from Operations	1,902	1,678	3,374	3,648	7,355
2	Expenditure					
	a. Decrease / (Increase) in stock in trade and work in progress	305	23	(51)	(237)	46
	b. Consumption of raw materials	510	412	973	1,000	1,830
	c. Purchase of traded goods	688	717	1,626	1,780	3,334
	d. Employees cost	201	211	398	420	890
	e. Depreciation	32	44	66	85	160
	f. Other expenditure	195	295	421	609	1,094
	g. Total	1,931	1,702	3,433	3,657	7,354
3	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	(29)	(24)	(59)	(9)	1
4	Other Income	101	86	169	149	333
5	Profit before Interest (3+4)	72	62	110	140	334
6	Interest Expense	1	2	2	4	7
7	Profit after Interest (5-6)	71	60	108	136	327
8	Tax expense	22	21	33	45	115
9	Net Profit after tax (7-8)	49	39	75	91	212
10	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/-)	460	460	460	460	460
11	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	4,640
12	Earning per Share (EPS) Basic and diluted EPS for the period and for the previous year	1.07	0.85	1.63	1.98	4.61
13	Public shareholding -Number of Shares -Percentage of Shareholding	1514209 32.92%	1644143 35.74%	1514209 32.92%	1644143 35.74%	1514209 32.92%
14	Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered					
	- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumbered					
	- Number of shares	3085791	2955857	3085791	2955857	3085791
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	67.08%	64.26%	67.08%	64.26%	67.08%

Notes :

- The above results were taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on May 06, 2011.
- A limited review of the financial results of the quarter ended 31st March 2011 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement.
- Net Sales / Income from operations is exclusive of excise duty.
- Information on investor complaints for the quarter - (Nos.): Opening balance-0, New-5, Disposals-5, Closing Balance-0
- Previous period figures are regrouped/reclassified in line with the current period

By Order of the Board of Directors

Place : Bangalore
Date : May 06, 2011

Managing Director